
AQUA FEEDS
VANNAMEI

The Gold Standard for Bountiful Harvests

THỨC ĂN TĂNG TRỌNG 
DÀNH CHO TÔM THẺ

Vinta

70 years of 
animal nutrition 

specialty

a team of 
nutrition experts

high quality 
feeds

You can count on Gold Coin Feed to be your partner throughout your aquaculture 
journey. With our team of experts and high quality feeds, you can expect only the Gold 
Standard in product quality and reliable services, for your bountiful harvests.



Feeding Guide

Nutrition Facts

Vinta is an optimal nutrition solution that 
contains essential nutrients for your 
aquaculture needs. It is made with the 
right  ingredients and packed with an 
optimized energy formula to achieve 
optimal growth and high productivity for 
your shrimp farm.

For more information, visit 
www.goldcoin-group.com

Quality feeds for successful 
shrimp cultivation

NUTRITION FACTS Đơn vị Số-0 Số-1 Số-2 Số-3 Số-4 Số-5 Số-6 Số-7 Số-8 Số-9

Moisture  (max) (%)  11  11  11  11  11  11  11  11  11  11

Crude Protein (min) (%)  40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 38 38

Crude fat (min) (%) 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0

Crude Fiber (max) (%) 3,0 3,0 3,0 3,0 3,0 3,0 3,0 3,0 3,0 3,0

Crude Ash (max) (%) 15,0 15,0 15,0 15,0 15,0 15,0 15,0 15,0 16,0 16,0

P  (min) (%) 1,0 1,0 1,0 1,0 1,0 1,0 1,0 1,0 1,0 1,0

Total lysine (min) (%) 1,9 1,9 1,9 1,9 1,9 1,9 1,9 1,9 1,8 1,8

BHA (max) ppm 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50

BHT (max) ppm 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100

FEEDING GUIDE Số-0 Số-1 Số-2 Số-3 Số-4 Số-5 Số-6 Số-7 Số-8 Số-9

Feed size  mm  Bốt  Mảnh  1.0  1.2  1.4  1.6  1.8  2.0  1.8  2.0

Shrimp weight 
(gr/shrimp)

gr/
shrimp

 0.1-
0.5

 0.5-1.0
1.0-
3.0

3.0-
6.0

6.0-
10.0

10.0-
15.0

15.0-
20.0

<20.0
15.0-
20.0

<20.0

Feeding rate % 12-10 12-10 10-9 5-4 4-3.5 3.5-2.8 2.8-1.5 1.5-1.0 2.8-1.5 1.5-1.0

Feeding time time/
day

4 4 4 4 4-5 5 5 5 5 5


