

The Gold Standard for Bountiful Harvests

You can count on Gold Coin Feed to be your partner throughout your aquaculture journey. With our team of experts and high quality feeds, you can expect only the Gold Standard in product quality and reliable services, for your bountiful harvests.



70 years of animal nutrition specialty

a team of nutrition experts

high quality feeds

Quality feeds for successful shrimp cultivation

Vinta is an optimal nutrition solution that contains essential nutrients for your aquaculture needs. It is made with the right ingredients and packed with an optimized energy formula to achieve optimal growth and high productivity for your shrimp farm.



Nutrition Facts

NUTRITION FACTS	Đơn vị	Số-O	Số-1	Số-2	Số-3	Số-4	Số-5	Số-6	Số-7	Số-8	Số-9
Moisture (max)	(%)	11	11	11	11	11	11	11	11	11	11
Crude Protein (min)	(%)	40	40	40	40	40	40	40	40	38	38
Crude fat (min)	(%)	6,0	6,0	6,0	6,0	6,0	6,0	6,0	6,0	6,0	6,0
Crude Fiber (max)	(%)	3,0	3,0	3,0	3,0	3,0	3,0	3,0	3,0	3,0	3,0
Crude Ash (max)	(%)	15,0	15,0	15,0	15,0	15,0	15,0	15,0	15,0	16,0	16,0
P (min)	(%)	1,0	1,0	1,0	1,0	1,0	1,0	1,0	1,0	1,0	1,0
Total lysine (min)	(%)	1,9	1,9	1,9	1,9	1,9	1,9	1,9	1,9	1,8	1,8
BHA (max)	ppm	50	50	50	50	50	50	50	50	50	50
BHT (max)	ppm	100	100	100	100	100	100	100	100	100	100

Feeding Guide

FEEDING GUIDE		Số-O	Ső-1	Số-2	Số-3	Số-4	Số-5	Số-6	Số-7	Số-8	Số-9
Feed size	mm	B ố t	Mảnh	1.0	1.2	1.4	1.6	1.8	2.0	1.8	2.0
Shrimp weight (gr/shrimp)	gr/ shrimp	0.1- 0.5	0.5-1.0	1.0- 3.0	3.0- 6.0	6.0- 10.0	10.0- 15.0	15.0- 20.0	<20.0	15.0- 20.0	<20.0
Feeding rate	%	12-10	12-10	10-9	5-4	4-3.5	3.5-2.8	2.8-1.5	1.5-1.0	2.8-1.5	1.5-1.0
Feeding time	time/ day	4	4	4	4	4-5	5	5	5	5	5